
Wohnung
No. 1.04          1. OG

Wohnfläche

2-Zimmer Wohnung

Flur
Wohnen/Küche
Zimmer
Bad
Abstellraum
Balkon 1/4
Abstellraum EG

71,12 m²

4,28 m²
35,35 m²
18,05 m²
5,02 m²
1,23 m²
3,33 m²
3,86 m²

MEHRFAMILIENHAUS H8
Hafenstrasse 8 in Wittenberge

© BY IDEA STRATEGIE AG

Kontakt

Anke-Maren Sandrock
IDEA Strategie AG Immobilien

Tel.: +49 174 3478256
E-Mail: kontakt@speicher-quartier-elbhafen.de

SPEICHER
QUARTIER
am Elbhafen

Kaufpreis 345.685,00 €


